36 CoreATE™ PXIe and LXI FUNCTIONAL TEST SOLUTIONS    |    WWW.VTIINSTRUMENTS.COM
EX1200-6216HV | High-Voltage RF Switches
Applications
•   Ideal for applications using high voltage probes
like transient measurements on power supplies
•   Differential coaxial switching
Features
•   High-density coax switch

• �Graphical XML configuration utility generates custom box “personality”
• �Embedded web GUI for monitor and control of components
Ordering Information
Model Description Dimention
EX7300 3U mainframe with EX7000-OEM 32.6mm (5.3”) h x 444.5mm (17.5”) W x 609.6mm (24.0”) D
EX7400 4U mainframe with EX7000-OEM 177.1mm (7.0”) h x 444.5mm (17.5”) W x 609.6mm (24.0”) D
EX7500 OEM 1.5mm (8.8”) h x 444.5mm (17.5”) W x 609.6mm (24.0”) D
EX7600 6U mainframe with EX7000-OEM 266.0mm (10.5”) h x 444.5mm (17.5”) W x 609.6mm (24.0”) D
Ordering Information (continued)
Model Description
7204-20T SP4T, self-terminated, 20GHz
7204-26T SP4T, self-terminated, 26.5GHz
7204-20TEL SP4T, self-terminated, EL, 20GHz
7204-26TEL SP4T, self-terminated, EL, 26.5GHz
7204-40TEL SP4T, self-terminated, EL, 40GHz
7206-20 SP6T, latching 20GHz
7206-26 SP6T, latching 26.5GHz
7206-20T SP6T, self-terminated, 20GHz
7206-26T SP6T, self-terminated, 26.5GHz